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SUPLE MENTO
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0040*3 0105-1 79 01. LL2A AMINOAC REIS

000 039 0041.4 71 02 ANIC CILLIN 71L140

019 199 0007-O 7901 JOSE IS.ANCO 02 OLIVEIRA

009 101 0233-9 19 0* JOSE FERREIRA DA ROCHA

OIS 03* *143 79 02 MAR 1* LUZIA OBRIGS DE 1OI.ECQ

: LIS 04* 0*10-2 .79 03 GR1 IDALY LASZLO

-. *12 .04* 0000-2 1* 01 .: BRUNO RESONATIVO

01* 044 00*0-7 79 01 ICICA OSCAR DE SEIXAS OUREIRO

002 010 0014-3 71 01 YOLE STRAPETTI

-:03*011 0101-1.79 01 COFERRAR

01* 0*1 .0116-O 79 01 DJALMMA 0* SUZI BAYOSO

III III 0121-7 79 01 CEERTO LNE

00-Z0SZ007*4 79 01 JOLE 0C1CSE.VES

OU .191 0001-7 19 01 JERCY 0* SANTI E OUTRO

012 00* 0090-0 79 02 JOSE BITIRA DE FREITAS
.

01*002 0*91-* 71 01 E10A FLORA ROCRIGUES- . .

012 003 0001-3 79 01 SERAFINA ORDONI

.. 013 113 0011079 01. JOSE BM.TER IRUNDIARA

OU 139 0013-5 79 01 AJI$&.ZC BATLST$1.LA

61* 149 00167 79 01 LAICO LAPA SA

LIA *01 0143-1 .79 01 . ALFIE AUGUSTO

03* *31 *375-0 71 0* OBEDAN BENTO COSTA

05* 139 0111-1 79 01 RUIU 0* ALRS

:Z 01* 139 OA.79 01 LMIIF1CIO LAPA SA

01* 139 0013.-O 7* 01 1.01IFIG LAPA SA

01* 140 0045-2 79 01 ERENCIO DROSO 0* MORAIS

OU 140 0041-4 79 01. AU INC LONARDI

01* 140 0017-0 79 01 JOU B LEIRA OS COSTA

R OU 140 0001-4 79 01. LAELCIO LAPA 3/A

01* 147 **I11 79 01 ROUT VASCOINCELOS OZSPLRAT 1

01* 173 0300-3 79 CL. A004PMC IGC

013 020 0100-0 1* 02 LARESINSS

014 10* 0029-1 19 02 DAV 10 SCHARP IRA

014 167 001*-* 79 02 10*30* LI CUNTO LTDA
* I?.{?!. 01 U, O001-4, 02 MARIA MIGITA MARTIONS

+*

117 MO (100*,-4 79 02 MARIA AUGUSTA MADS

017 040 S0032 7* 03 MAR IA AUGUSTA MARTI LIS

037 00. 0001-2 71 02 MARIA AULUS 0*011*6

017 060 0004-9 7* 02 MARIO *UOI.STO MOURA

017 040 0005-9 79 02 MAR 10 AUGUSTO MOURA

017 010 0007-3 7* *2 MARIA ASSISTA MARTINS

017 060 0007-3 79 02 MARIA AUSTA MARTINS

040 0000-1 7* 02 JICELLI GWARA E OUTRO

017 066 0060-1 79 IA NELS GWARA E OUTRO

017 060 0005-1 70 02 MARIA AUGITA MARTINS

017060 0009-1 79 02 MARIA AUDISIA MARTINS

017 .060 0010-3 7* 02 MELP IIARA E OUTRO

01* 060 0010-3 19 02 MEISEL NODARA E OUTRO

017 000 0011-1 70 02 NLLCC NADARA E OUTRO

DL* 060 0013-1 79 02 ANELC $OLARA E OBSTRU

011 060 0012-1 70 02 NE4CA GIOARA E CUTO

\ 017 060 00*2-1 11 OA NELU1 IIARA E OUTRO

017 040 C013-I 70 02 NOBUJI NODOARA E OUTRO

017 040 0013-0 79 02 MILITA JICARA E OUTRO

01* 060 0014-6 7* 02 NEICA 140 CARA E OUTRO

01* 060 0014-6 79 02 ELSOM MUCAMA E OUTRO

017 000 0013-4 70 02 MEL SCI MAGOARA E OUTRO

0*7 060 0015-4 75 02 NB.*CN IDARA E OUTRC

017 040 0016-2 7* 02 IOITE NOTARA E WTO

-

017 06000 16-2 79 02 N14.SL* *0 CARA E OUTRO

017 060 0044-8 7* 02 MARIO AUGUSTO MOURA

117 000 0044-8 79 02 MARIC AUGISTO MOURA

017 040 0046-6 7* 02 MAR 10 TUSTA MOURA

017 060 0045-6 75 02 MARIO ALJGLSID MOURA

037 060 0047-2 7* 02 MARIA AUGUSTA MARILIS

611 060 0047-2 7 02 MARIA AUGUSTA MART1N5

0** 006 0046-0 1* FL2 MARIA GANGSTA MARILIS

017 060 0040-0 79 02 MARIA AUGUS7A MARTINS

02* 010 0030-1 79 01 GASIL BURRI SASSAR4

031 -UA 00*3-2 79 01 FESJIAB.CC PERLIN FACC$INI

1 .032 *016-O 79 01 REMAD MARTINS

0*1 633 0020-9 79 0* RAFAEL LAPAS? II4A SCORPINO
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CO OLQ

QUATORZE 81*
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GAI OQIS MONTEIRO

OAL (.015 MONTEIRO

G4.IS MONTEIRO
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NIRSE EX MG DC P14*RIETARIO LOCAL DO IMOV NTER COMPLEMENTO

III 010 O•O3-? J9 IA FANTECNIC GIARDIELLO R JOAO MONTEIRO 1452 E 56

NIRSE EX MG DC P14*RIETARIO LOCAL DO IMOV NTER COMPLEMENTO

0040*3 0105-1 79 01. LL2A AMINOAC REIS R CONS N*8 1*5 P41158 AP 24

000 039 0041.4 71 02 ANIC CILLIN 71L140 14 TREZE DE MAIO S/ 14

019 199 0007-O 7901 JOSE IS.ANCO 02 OLIVEIRA 14 ALM CO OLQ P496

009 101 0233-9 19 0* JOSE FERREIRA DA ROCHA PC QUATORZE 81* S/N

OIS 03* *143 79 02 MAR 1* LUZIA OBRIGS DE 1OI.ECQ R OH PENA FORTE BIDES N22 CS 4 -

: LIS 04* 0*10-2 .79 03 GR1 IDALY LASZLO AV NIE 0* JLN 142000 GARAGE

-. *12 .04* 0000-2 1* 01 .: BRUNO RESONATIVO R NOVA YOR% 14879

01* 044 00*0-7 79 01 ICICA OSCAR DE SEIXAS OUREIRO AV PONPEIA 14*905

002 010 0014-3 71 01 YOLE STRAPETTI 14 LUCLIA P4948 E 950

-:03*011 0101-1.79 01 COFERRAR AV MPELA P42262

01* 0*1 .0116-O 79 01 DJALMMA 0* SUZI BAYOSO AV ROMPEI A 142218

III III 0121-7 79 01 CEERTO LNE 14 CUXIPONES 14292

00-Z0SZ007*4 79 01 JOLE 0C1CSE.VES SARAR 61 II) 14203

OU .191 0001-7 19 01 JERCY 0* SANTI E OUTRO 14 SARAR L P0 N 89

012 00* 0090-0 79 02 JOSE BITIRA DE FREITAS 14 SARANTTO 14401
.

01*002 0*91-* 71 01 E10A FLORA ROCRIGUES 14 SAMARRENHO 1451- . .

012 003 0001-3 79 01 SERAFINA ORDONI 2 SNAT GRANDE N8

.. 013 113 0011079 01. JOSE BM.TER IRUNDIARA O CAMPEVAS

OU 139 0013-5 79 01 AJI$&.ZC BATLST$1.LA 14 RIFAINA 14174

61* 149 00167 79 01 LAICO LAPA SA 14 RIFAINA P4.66

LIA *01 0143-1 .79 01 . ALFIE AUGUSTO 14 GAI OQIS MONTEIRO P4446

03* *31 *375-0 71 0* OBEDAN BENTO COSTA 14 OAL (.015 MONTEIRO 14182


